:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7195075

Aug 27, 2023 - 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 224,846 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 805867 - 0.015412175 ETH®
25.28 USD

2 805868 - 0.015415215 ETH®
25.28 USD

3 805869 - 0.015414340 ETH®
25.28 USD

4 805870 - 0.015428841 ETH®
25.30 USD

S 805871 - 0.015414556 ETH®
25.28 USD

6 805872 - 0.015425615 ETH®
25.30 USD

7 805873 - 0.015386783 ETH®
25.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7195075
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/224846
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805867
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805868
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805869
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805870
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805871
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805872
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805873

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

805874

805875

805876

805877

805878

805879

805880

805881

805882

Validator Id

349407

Amount

0.015403943
25.26 USD

0.015411283
25.27 USD

0.015403590
25.26 USD

0.015390547
25.24 USD

0.015409602
25.27 USD

0.015404363
25.26 USD

0.015398521
25.25 USD

0.015412288
25.28 USD

0.015409962
25.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.033432298

54.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805874
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805875
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805876
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805877
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805878
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805879
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805880
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805881
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/805882
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/349407

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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